
Cloud Engineer @ International Space Technology Company

Transform the future of space-tech!

募集職種

⼈材紹介会社
ネクスト・ムーブ 株式会社

採⽤企業名
A Pioneering Space Technology Company  

求⼈ID
1557091  

業種
その他（IT・インターネット・ゲーム）  

会社の種類
中⼩企業 (従業員300名以下) - 外資系企業  

雇⽤形態
正社員  

勤務地
東京都 23区

給与
500万円 ~ 900万円

更新⽇
2026年02⽉06⽇ 20:00

応募必要条件

職務経験
3年以上  

キャリアレベル
中途経験者レベル  

英語レベル
ビジネス会話レベル  

⽇本語レベル
無し  

最終学歴
短⼤卒： 準学⼠号  

現在のビザ
⽇本での就労許可が必要です  

募集要項

Company overview:

We are actively looking for a Cloud Engineer who can handle cloud infrastructures to work with a trailblazing -
internationally recognized  company in space technology. 

They are aiming to  revolutionize the space industry.
Are passionate about protecting the earth’s orbital environment.
Trusted by commercial & governmental organizations.
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https://www.careercross.com/company/detail-46104


Who you are:

An experienced engineer in designing and implementing cloud infrastructure.
Someone who can tackle multiple cloud projects hands-on.
Flexible, adaptable, and reliable.

Why you should apply:

Expand your technical horizons in a groundbreaking industry.
Directly contribute to the development of security & technology beyond our planet.
Exposure to international stakeholders in both the public and private sectors.
Work with a diverse team in a fast-paced, fun, and supportive environment.
Contribute to pioneering space missions with partners from the US, UK, and Europe.

スキル・資格

Requirements:

3+ years of experience in system construction & cloud infrastructure (AWS, GCP, Linux, Microsoft Systems).  
Strong problem solving & communication skills to handle external partners and IT vendors.

Desirable:

A good grasp of serverless technologies, containers, and microservices.
Certified in public cloud systems.
Understand the technicalities and best practices behind cloud security

For further details, please contact samantha.widia@nextmove.co.jp

 

会社説明
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